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Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Ronald Mezime Administrative 5016 rmezime@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Diane Pulte Faculty 5045 dpulte@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Janet Coonce Faculty 5055 jcoonce@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Chester Goad Administrative 5091 cgoad@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Cara Sisk Faculty 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Kashmoney Pride Administrative 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Nikki Panter Faculty 5063 npanter@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Jeannie Smith Administrative 5176 jeanniesmith@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kerri Demeri Administrative 5037 kdemeri@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Perry Johnson Faculty 5045 pjohnson@tntech.edu 2022

Ms. Addison Dorris Student acdorris42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Claire Myers Student cmmyers42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Cannon Johnson Student cjjohnson45@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Austin Wattenbarger Student aswattenba42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Callie Johnson Student cljohnson43@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Maelybeth Young Student gmyoung42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Cesar Espinosa Student cgespinosa42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Maggie Tweel Student mftweel42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Katie Williams 
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